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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Pendleton Cou_nty Wate r Dist r ict 
---c=o_mm_u_n_i..--. t.,....-y-,----,,T"o-v.-·n--o-r____,C~i.,--, t~>-1-~-

P. S. C. NO. 1 
------------~ 

Revised SHEET NO. 1 

Pendleton County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Original SHEET NO. 1 
-----~ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Division I 

RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS 

$250.00 Connection Fee 

First 
Next 
Nex t 
Ove r 

2,000 gallons 
3,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
15,000 gallons 

@ 
@ 
@ 

@ 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Division 2 

RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS: 

$250.00 Connection Fee 

First · 2 , 000 gallons @ 
Next 3 , 000 gallons @ 
Nex t 10 , 000 ·gallons @ 
Over 15,000 gallons @ 

tTE OF ISSUE August 6, 1984 . 

. SUEDBY~r 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

6.30 Minimum 
1.95 per 1 , 000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
1.15 per 1 , 000 gallons 

8 . 27 Minimum 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

2.94 ' per 1,000 gallons 
2 . 24 per 1,000 ~allons 
2 .14 per l , '6'0§Li;affl ~CE CO MISSION 

. OF KENTUC 
EFFECTIVE 

l'; ~ % _ ... o.C YL 
. l - .) ...J - (/ 

DATE. EFFE TIVE August 3, 1984 

TITLE,,~, ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
in Case No . 8169-2 dated August 3, 1984 

Commission of Kentucky ~r{ 

.. . Q;il~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Pendleton Co. Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For __ P_e_n_d_l_e_t_on_C_o_un_t=y----~--­
Commun it y, Town or City .., 

Revised SHEET NO. 2 ------ -~-----

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 --=-------

Original SHEET NO . 2 -=------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

.,,. 

SPECIAL CONTRACTS: 

Griffin Industries 

First 1,200,000 gallons - Min. Bill 
Over 1,200 , 00 gallons @ 2.14 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Pendleton County High School 

First 150,000 gallons - Min. Bill 
Over 150,000 gallons @ 2.14 per 1, 000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$2,608.00 

$339.70 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM! ~SION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Al i '"l 1Y 
.__1 ,J .::> 1 

; 

DATE OF JS~UE Au st~~ DATE EFFECTIVE August 3, 1984 

.SUED BY~ '7 ~ TITLE_G_e_n_e_r_a"""l_M--'=an=a=g=e~r"---------
. ,,_roftteer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ~ 
in Case No. 8169-2 dated August 3, 1984. @,q,,i 


